2023/2024 ACOLYTE SCHEDULE - SEPTEMBER 23 thru JANUARY 28
Date: Day: Time:

Sep 23 Saturday  6:30 p.m. Acolyte 1 ____Mason Carlson
Acolyte 2 Cooper Schuft

Sep 24 Sunday  8:30a.m. Acolyte1___ Liam Schiueter
Acolyte 2 ____Aiden Fromm

Sep 30 Saturday 6:30 p.m. Acolyte 1 ____Easton Christensen
Acolyte 2 Micah Perrault

Oct1 Sunday 8:30a.m. Acolyte 1 ___ Harper Powell
Acolyte 2 ____Jozie Petersen

Oct 7 Saturday 6:30 p.m. Acolyte 1____Kiera Plath
Acolyte 2 ____Lily Demere

Oct 8 Sunday 8:30a.m. Acolyte 1 ____Kylie Johnson
Acolyte 2 ____Ruby Hoff

Oct 14 Saturday  6:30 p.m. Acolyte 1 Lillian Fromm
Acolyte 2 ____Sierra Jenkins

Oct 15 Sunday  8:30a.m. Acolyte 1 ___ Ashby Farenbaugh-Smahel
Acolyte 2 ____Alexis Selle

Oct 21 Saturday 6:30 p.m. Acolyte 1 ___ Chelsea Robinson
Acolyte 2 Weston Witte

Oct 22 Sunday 8:30a.m. Acolyte 1___ Cate Oberg
Acolyte 2 ____Annabelle Luthens

Oct 28 Saturday 6:30 p.m. Acolyte 1 __ Sydney Jackson
Acolyte 2 ____Sophie Schweiss

Oct 29 Sunday  8:30a.m. Acolyte 1___ Blake Rarick
Acolyte 2 ___Micah Luthens

Nov 4 Saturday 6:30 p.m. Acolyte 1 ___ Weston Witte
Acolyte 2 Judah Perrault

Nov 5 Sunday  8:30a.m. Acolyte 1 ____ Cate Oberg
Acolyte 2 Annabelle Luthens

Nov 11 Saturday 6:30 p.m. Acolyte 1 ___Kiara Durbin
Acolyte 2 Brie Kobow

Nov 12 Sunday  830am. Acolyte1 __ Morgan Miller
Acolyte 2 ____Brittney Merkins

Nov 18 Saturday 6:30 p.m. Acolyte 1 Gavin Skare
Acolyte 2 ___Micah Luthens

Nov 19 Sunday  8:30a.m. Acolyte1 ___ Mason Carlson
Acolyte 2 ____Micah Perrault

Thanksgiving

Nov 22 Wednesday 6:30 p.m. Acolyte 1 ___ Easton Christensen
Acolyte 2 Cooper Schuft

Nov 23 Thursday 9:00a.m. Acolyte 1 ___ Aiden Fromm

Acolyte 2 ____Liam Schlueter

Date: Day: Time:



Nov 25

Nov 26

Dec 2

Dec 3

Advent Service

Dec 6

Dec 9

Dec 10

Advent Service

Dec 13

Dec 16

Dec 17

Advent Service

Dec 20

Dec 24

Christmas Eve

Dec 24

Christmas Day

Dec 25

Dec 30
Dec 31
Jan 6

Jan7

Date:

Saturday 6:30 p.m.

Sunday  8:30 a.m.

Saturday  6:30 p.m.

Sunday  8:30 a.m.

Wednesday 6:30 p.m.

Saturday  6:30 p.m.

Sunday 830 a.m.
Wednesday 6:30 p.m.

Saturday  6:30 p.m.

Sunday  8:30 a.m.
Wednesday 6:30 p.m.
Sunday  9:00 a.m.
Sunday  3:00 p.m.
Sunday  5:00 p.m.
Sunday  7:00 p.m.
Monday  9:00 a.m.
Saturday  6:30 p.m.
Sunday  8:30 a.m.
Saturday  6:30 p.m.
Sunday  8:30 a.m.
Day: Time:

Acolyte 1 Harper Powell

Acolyte 2 Jozie Petersen

Acolyte 1 Kiera Plath

Acolyte 2 Lily Demere

Acolyte 1 Kylie Johnson

Acolyte 2 Ruby Hoff

Acolyte 1 Lillian Fromm

Acolyte 2 Alexis Selle

Acolyte 1

Volunteer

Acolyte 2

Volunteer

Acolyte 1 Judah Perrault

Acolyte 2 Weston Witte

Acolyte 1 Ashby Farenbaugh-Smahel

Acolyte 2 Sierra Jenkins

Acolyte 1 Volunteer
Acolyte 2 Volunteer
Acolyte 1 Kiera Lieder

Acolyte 2 Maggie Henke-Rannow,

Acolyte 1 Cate Oberg

Acolyte 2 Annanbelle Luthens

Acolyte 1 Volunteer
Acolyte 2 Volunteer
Acolyte 1 Kiara Durbin

Acolyte 2 Brie Kobow

Acolyte 1 Morgan Miller

Acolyte 2 Brittney Merkins

Acolyte 1 Gavin Skare

Acolyte 2 Micah Luthens

Acolyte 1 Volunteer
Acolyte 2 Volunteer

Acolyte 1 Sydney Jackson

Acolyte 2 Sophie Schweiss

Acolyte 1 Blake Rarick
Acolyte 2 Gavin Skare

Acolyte 1 Mason Carlson
Acolyte 2 Micah Perrault
Acolyte 1 Easton Christensen
Acolyte 2 Cooper Schuft
Acolyte 1 Aiden Fromm

Acolyte 2 Liam Schilueter




Jan 13

Jan 14

Jan 20

Jan 21

Jan 27

Jan 28

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

6:30 p.m.

8:30 a.m.

6:30 p.m.

8:30 a.m.

6:30 p.m.

8:30 a.m.

Acolyte 1 Harper Powell
Acolyte 2 Jozie Petersen
Acolyte 1 Kiera Plath

Acolyte 2 Lily Demere

Acolyte 1 Kylie Johnson

Acolyte 2 Ruby Hoff

Acolyte 1 Lillian Fromm
Acolyte 2 Chelsea Robinson
Acolyte 1 Ashby Farenbaugh-Smahel

Acolyte 2 Sierra Jenkins

Acolyte 1 Alexis Selle

Acolyte 2 Weston Witte







